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Gazetted Public Holidavs For The Year 2O24

Holidav Date Davs Closed

1 New Year's Day lan 1 Monday

2 Thaipusam Jan 25 Thursday

3 Chinese New Year Feb 10 - 11 Sat - Sun

4 Hari Raya Aidilfitri Apr 10 - 11 Wed - Thu

5 Labour Day May 1 Wednesday

Wesak Day l\ay 22 Wednesday

Agong's Bifthday Jun 3 Monday

Penang TYT's Birthday July 13 Saturday

National Day Aug 31 Saturday

Sept 16 Monday

11 Deepavali Oct 31 Thursday

12 Christmas Day Dec 25 Wednesday

Note:

x The Club will be opened if the public holidays falls on Sunday, the following days
shall be closed as replacement.

x The Club will be closed on 25 January 2024 (Thu) as the road leading to our club
will no be accessible due to the Thaipusam Celebration.

x The Club will be closed from 10 - 11 Feb 2024 (Sat & Sun) for the Chinese New
Year Celebrations.

By Order of the Management Comm
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